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XEIMEPINH HMEPIAA OPIQN

OEZZAAONIKH
12 - 13 Iav 2019

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

12/1/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.03
147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 00:31.37
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:31.73
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:32.24
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 :
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA.

147277 ZTEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ

138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000

158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA

160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA

155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA

156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA.

156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTO

162407 ANTQNIAAQOY EAENH 2006 NHP.B

158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO © Al

159610 TZATAAMMAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003

162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH DYZA

168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH PIA

129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH 1AKEA

161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA SWAA AZTEPIA

164721 ZTEDGANIAOY NEQPIIA .E.KOZANH

166341 AAAKIAQOY ©OEOAQPA

159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 04 AA AZTEPIA

160889 EAAQN NANTA NE®EAH \ 005 AEA.MTOA. .
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO GEPMAI 00:35.42
162349 AAYMATHPH MAPIA EAENH 2006 AEA.MTOA. 00:35.57
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:35.71
157837 NMOAYZH EAENH @ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.86
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY= 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:36.34
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAIMNOAH 00:36.44
160866 NMANKOYAH KQNZ 2005 NOKABAA 00:36.61
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.98
163075 2005 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:37.03
166524 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:37.09
162145 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 00:37.29
162378 2005 MAOK 00:37.31
162117 NAZI 2005 APHZ 00:37.46
162530 TOY; 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.48
167103 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:37.58
166300 TIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 00:37.71
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.74
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:37.83
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.07
165981 BA®EIAAQY AA®NH 2006 NOKABAA 00:38.09
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:38.27
162186 AMOZTOAOQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ 00:38.44
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.56
162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2005 MAOK 00:38.73
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA 2005 AAMIMNOEZ 00:38.74
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.75
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:38.79
166165 IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 00:38.92
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166063
169006
162529
162968
162351
166303
162681
171574
165774
162762
170655
167166
162071
165740
166162
184091
167461
167102
166748
166092
167101
167099
168598
169008
174942
170137
174409
172506
179456
170099
166541
163919
170832
183204
186541
166992
167840
167164
186536
178610
171929
164677
166249
166246
143268
156048
159413
162194
166174
166182
161892
162413
160897
176173
160895
166513
161182
158609
156221
169219

MMNOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 AMOAKAA

OAOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ

PAMOIMNOYAQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA

MAMAAOMOYAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 OAYZ.OE=.

MErI0Y FABPIHAIA 2006 AEA.MTOA.

YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO

KPAMMNOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ

AIAH ZYPMH 2006 APHZ

KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA

KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH

AAZKANOY EAIZABET 2006 NAOK

TPYD®QNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ

2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA

MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH 2006 NAOK

MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 NAOK

ZEMIAOY EIPHNH 2003 APHZ

KAAABPEZOY AEZIMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA.

FKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA

AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL

TZIKA EAENH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA

TPAMMATIKOMOYAOY ANNA 2006 N.A.B.EAANA

KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH 2006 N.A.B.EAAA

IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AXTEPIA @ 00:44.06
2KOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:44.21
KOYITOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EAA Q 00:44.36
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.E/\% 00:44.39
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEANO 00:45.10
MAPAZKEYAIAOY EYAITEAIA 2006 KAO © I 00:45.86
TPYDEPIAOY XAPIKAEIA 2006 N.AB.EANA 00:46.41
TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 A@ 00:46.52
MMOAITZOMOYAOY MAPIA ANNA 2006 EANA 00:46.53
MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA 2 OEPMAI 00:49.68
POAITH AITEAIKH 00:53.34
AEKOMOYAQY OEOAQPA 00:54.48

TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA
MANTOYZH ®ANH

O ©EPMAIL
A.B.EANA
ATAAN.GEZ
06 ATAAN.OEZ
MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XANO

MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA \ 2006 HPAKAHZ
OEOQOY EAENH 2002 XANO
ZAMAAIAOY AGHNA 1993 NEAMOAH
2ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH @ 2006 NEATNOAH
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYP, 2006 NEATMOAH
KAANOMENIAQY APE @H

2006 NEATMOAH
MEAIKIAQOY MAPI 2006 NEATMOAH

MAMAAOMOYAO 2000 00O
BAZIAEIAAOY, NTINA 2002 AA AXTEPIA
NAZKAPIAO 2002 AA AXTEPIA
KOTANIAGKKQNS TANTINA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 MHIrAZ.HMA®©
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2004 KOAPAM
2003 APHZ

AOYATEPH EIPHNH
ANE=ANAPIAOY NIKH
MAMABAZIAEIOY ZANOIMNMH
MNAATANOY ZAMNPH MAPKEAAA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
AMAZ=0OIOYAOY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AXTEPIA
50m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

12/1/2019 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 MAOK 00:28.01
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:29.81
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141686
160525
158506
157418
136920
159946
164861
159142
155452
157299
162246
133342
158505
158947
160488
158938
147278
160493
160353
158533
159509
159493
162119
163934
159916
163258
164074
155214
154580
167093
163096
166500
170098
158197
163951
176361
167283
166221
163081
162595
172684
166173
164461
171411
163208
141385
171598
160874
162365
166732
179879
159890
166839
154828
163273
164223
162326
166527
163484
166816
175085
172204
167096
167105
183604

TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH
ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ 2004 NAOK
MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO 2003 HPAKAHZ
KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO 2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 NAOK
OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNMAPAZKEY/ 2002 NANZEP
KOXMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 NAOK
MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH
XPIZTOAOYAOQY IAZQN 1997 XANO©
MNAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ 2005 NOPEGYM
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAX 2004 HPAKAHZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2004 AMOAKAA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 NOKABAA
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 NO MAKEA
MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 AEA.MTOA.
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ @
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004 NAOK
ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. Q
XAAKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ 2005 HPAK/\HZ@
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
APAMIMATZHZ >TE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKA
MNINA®AZ MIXAHA
XQAIAHZ IQANNHX
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOX
IFTAEZOZ MANATIQTHZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ PHZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ HPAKAHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ 04 APHZ
KIOZZEZ BAZINEIOZ \ 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA
BAPZAKOZ ©QMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTP 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
KONTHZ M'EQPIIO% 2006 APHZ
NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AXTEPIA
TZANATPAAAZ MTEQP, l@ 2004 AMOAKAA
PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
AITEAAKEPHZ HX 2005 EATEK
TOMXANEAH z 2000 XANO
TOYPNOI'AO ANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
BPAKAZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
XAPAAAMMNOZ 2005 NAOK
®IAINNOZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2TOTEAHZ 2006 K.x.2.2005
OYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 OO
2006 APHZ
MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EAAA
META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 0006
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEATMOAH
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA
KAANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 NAOK
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 00O
KAZANAZ TEQPIIOZ-PA®AHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH
ANAPEAAAKHZ IQANNHZ 2006 NOKABAA
BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
MNINA®AZ MAPIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EAANA
ArAZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EAAA
KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AA AXTEPIA

00
00
00:33.31
00
00

00:34.20
00:34.31
00:34.59
00:34.60
00:34.69
00:34.74
00:35.21
00:35.22
00:35.66
00:35.70
00:36.06
00:36.06
00:36.22
00:36.28
00:36.31
00:36.60
00:36.68
00:36.82
00:37.35
00:37.80
00:38.01
00:38.20
00:38.49
00:38.71
00:38.71
00:39.63
00:39.90
00:40.12
00:40.32
00:40.52
00:41.36
00:42.03
00:42.23
00:42.31
00:42.54
00:42.55
00:43.00
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166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZX

167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHXTOX

181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAX

167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANATTQTHZ

166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ

179455 XATZHMANQAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
168456 NOYZHX NAZOY NAZAPOZ

160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ

177780 O®INIMEIKAZ XPHZTOX

143452 AZTMNOYIFAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPITOZ
167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHX

143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AL
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIrI0O

167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOZ
161734 ZTE®OMOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ XPYZOB.

2006 AMOAKAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KM=A KENTA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 NAOK

2005 K.%.%.2005
2005 OK NAQOYZA
2001 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2000 NEATMOAH
2005 00O

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2006 HPAKAHZ

400m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

43.02
44.76
45.05
45.72
50.19
53.98

147088 MENTEKIAH ANAXTAZIA
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA

159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
156048 BAZINEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
159437 METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
162248 NTAANA EMMANOYEAA
156043 MMNOYTZH AN©OYAA

165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA
162427 NMANATIQTIAQY IQANNA
158544 NEPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA
158478 T'KOYMITANITZA ZABBINA
162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPrIA

161778 ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
154762 KAMEAAOY EAENH

167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA

158961 MIMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

162118 HAKOY ANNA

159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
170304 TZIQPA MEATNTOMENH AGA
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA

162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOTM
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIANI

166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA
158949 IAAITH AIKATE
160489 MHTAKIAH A

162117 NAZIOYAH N YH AANAH
166050 IKIOYZE ETBOMOYAQY BAPBAP/
162358 KANANKH ZTYNANH ANAZTAZIA

N

169175 NAN OY ANAZTAZIA
165776 M TZAAOY ANNA
160050 KIZ ENH

162530 T OYIMNH EAIZABET

162419 TKIOYZEMA METPOMOYAQY EAENH
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAXTAZIA
166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA

158735 ©EMEAIAQY MAPIA

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN
165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTINA
164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH

166550 MMOAITZOMOYAQOY EYAOKIA
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH

161445 MAMAAOMOYAOY MANATIQTA

2002 APHZ
2003 AONo

2004 AA ASTEPIA

2002 AA ASTEPIA @
2004 AA ASTEPIA

2005 K.E.KOZAN Q
2002 APHS %

2005 NOKA%

2005 AA AX

2004 N A
2004 A@
2004 AH

PAKAHZ
MHrAZ.HMA®©
03 KAO ©EPMAI
(60fC]

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2006 NMANZEP
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK

2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NEATMOAH
2006 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NAOK

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:

42.11
43.13
46.82
53.00
53.03
55.43
55.59
55.89
58.76
00.49
01.33
02.66
02.87
05.31
05.95
08.31
08.75
09.34
09.96
10.61
11.02
12.21
13.32
14.02
14.51
14.89
15.99
16.21
17.08
17.56
18.36
18.99
21.08
27.25
27.57
28.71
30.39
30.93
33.78
38.52
11.59
19.43



47
48
49
50

170509
159147
169214
179411

MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH
META=A AAEZANAPA
MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AXTEPIA
AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEATOAH

2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 XANO

400m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIO 2002 MANZEP 04:04.53
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI 04:10.11
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 04:16.54
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 04:18.04
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 04:19.57
141349 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ 04:20.92
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 04:21.12
154939 NTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ @ 04:40.57
158420 TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMIMAIAHZ AHMHTPIC 2004 KOAPAM 04:41.50
158277 MANATEQPIrOMNOYAOX KQNZTANTIN( 2004 NHP.BEPOIL Q 04:47.30
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO OEP 04:48.93
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 AA AT, 04:49.16
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 ATIOA 04:51.28
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAK Z 04:51.61
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ PMAIL 04:52.31
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 04:55.05
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003AAAZTEPIA 04:59.41
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ AO ©EPMAI 05:00.63
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPII0O OAYZ.OEZ. 05:01.63
165203 ETOIAOY XAPAANAMIOZ KOAPAM 05:06.09
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ K.A.NAOYZA 05:06.13
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ \ KAO OEPMAI 05:08.27
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ 05:17.58
162436 MMANIQTHZ 'EQPI10z 2006 KOAPAM 05:19.09
162196 TKOBTZIAZ NEQPI10Ox 2006 AEA.TTTOA. 05:21.27
168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPI@ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 05:22.20
154829 OIAIMMIAHZ NAPAZK 2006 N.A.B.EANA 05:25.22
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPE Z@ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 05:27.35
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZINEI 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 05:31.37
164223 BAZIAEIAAHZ I 2006 NEAMNOAH 05:40.09
165916 XPYSOSTOMIMA YOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 05:45.72
185839 MANQAH XP ( 2 2002 NOKAANAMK
160851 KAPAAKOEEYAIAENOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005
175559 AIKAZ MAPIO 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
166022 (DAZI TO/\OZ 2006 MAKEAONIK
163253 M 2 NEQPIIOoz 2005 HPAKAHZ
171675 KA NIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATITIS 2006 NEAMNOAH
166257 QNIAHZ FEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZX 2006 AA AZTEPIA
165752 PQZIOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI
181287 XAZKAZA MAQYPIZIO 2006 KAO GEPMAI
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ
167844 TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM
169663 NIKOIAOY NIKOAAOZ 2006 KOAPAM
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166519
158506

MEKOZ MEQPIrIOx
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ

100m METAAOYAA - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2006 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NAOK

12/1/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01:05.10
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:05.19
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 01:05.20
147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:06.38
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:07.56
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 NMAOK 01:08.63
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 01:09.07
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O 01:09.08
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.12
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ 01:10.
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:11.
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01;
159413 NAZKAPIAQOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 0ar
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. Ly,
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. .
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI @ 01:14.83
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 01:15.05
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ Q 01:16.08
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZA@ 01:17.27
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 01:17.47
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEANO 01:17.77
164720 MAPAZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH 2005 K. AN 01:19.86
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 01:20.29
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 01:20.64
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2 AHZ 01:26.49
162915 KONTAKA EAENH N\.MTOA 01:26.64
165933 AEAHMAPH OQTEINH EA.MTOA. 01:31.26
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA KAO ©OEPMAI 01:36.31
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 03 NEAMNOAH 01:40.47
166098 KONIAPH MNMAPAZKEYH 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA 01:41.04
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA

165033 META ZTEDANIA 2005 XANO

166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA 2006 NEAMNOAH

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000

158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IN 2004 000

160895 AAEZANAPIAOQOY NIK @ 2005 AEA.MTOA.

161182 NMAATANQY ZATP ANA 2004 KOAPAM

162186
158609

AMOZTOAOQY =T

2005 APHZ
2003 APHZ

FKOYNTA KQ NA

100m NE AA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIK Ex

OVOUaFrEN®VY{Io E.l. Zmpareio

5

12/1/2019 MNpwi

AM ZUMHETOXNAG
155910 KAN 0OZ NIKOANAOZ 2002 ANOI 00:57.63
143535 MNP, WZTOZ 2001 00O 00:58.61
147128 310 EQPII0z 2001 APHZ 00:59.58
157878 A TOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:00.49
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ 01:01.91
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:03.48
155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 01:03.55
161246 STE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.20
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.52
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHXZ APIZTEIAHX 2001 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.56
162246 MIMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:04.62
157881 AIBAAIQTHX POX-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:04.72
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MAOK 01:04.93
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 KOAPAM 01:05.65
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MNMAOK 01:06.72
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:06.87
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160893
158505
159520
158507
158706
162270
158495
162191
160354
163951
163072
167484
164124
162324
164220
166522
162119
167163
167287
165820
163276
167591
166554
170855
165206
169552
166159
155456
142560
163271
161734
156770
155242
157048
144976
157826
148042
164206

MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ

KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAZAPIAHZ OIAINNOZ-THAEMAXOZ
2IMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ

KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ

NAAAZ NOYKAZ

ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ

XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

NEAEAKOZ AAEEANAPOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ

ANAPEAAKHX EMMANOYHA
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ
MAMNAAAKHZ MAXXAAHZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ MAPIO:
KINTEPAHZ NMANATTQTHZ

AIZKOZ METPOZ

MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ

TZOXEAI TKATKA

XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NITZ0Z N'EQPrioz

NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2ZTE®OINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAMQTHZ
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
=ANOOIOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KOMHZ IQANNHZ-NIKOAAOZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ

200m MIKTH ATOMI

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @

N

2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2003
1999

603
2000
2005

AEA.TITOA.
NOPEGYM
(0]0fC)

AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
MAKEAONIK
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ
ATMOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
KOAPAM
ATOAKAA
NEAMOAH
K.E.KOZANH
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
K.E.KOZANH
KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

APHZ

K.A.NAOYZA
ATOAKAA
APHZ

KAO GEPM Q
NEAMOA

01:
01:
01:
01:

:07.38
:07.55
:07.69
:08.25
:08.51
:08.96
:09.00
:09.63
:10.41
:11.99
:12.17
:12.93
:15.03
:16.07

23.06
25.38
26.98
51.82

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
159437 TETPOIMOYAQOY EYTEN 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:33.65
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH @ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:33.78
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:37.60
145367 ZTEDOOYAH IQA 2000 MAOK 02:39.90
160483 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:40.15
158540 2005 NOKABAA 02:40.18
160402 2004 000 02:40.56
158997 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:41.88
160489 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:42.72
157024 Y MOAY=ZENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02:42.76
163250 ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:42.93
161018 PAKOIAQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 02:44.06
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.07
162407 ANTQNIAAQOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 02:44.37
156787 MHAIANIAOY MOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:45.98
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:46.46
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 02:47.21
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:47.26
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 02:47.63
162208 AMOZTOAOQOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 02:47.81
159413 NAZKAPIAQOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:48.05
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 02:48.21
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:49.44
160867 AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA 2005 NOKABAA 02:49.74

NIKH FrYNAIKQN (50) 12/1/2019 Npwi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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42
43
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52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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158807
162249
161491
162199
160496
162358
162887
160889
158478
164677
172478
166055
168116
160897
161864
163674
167171
162681
167103
167164
163245
159703
165937
166356
164405
162982
166518
169566
158639
166300
171929
185838
160866
166162
165774
155377
160301
159409
167260
167433
166182
158949
165748
155451
166513
162349
162943
162895
159612
166545
169006
156221

2AMAPA MAPIA

AITZIOY OEOCAQPA

NOYPH HAEKTPA

MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH

EAAQN NANTA NE®EAH
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
ZAMAPA MAPIA

OPEITIAOY MAPIA
ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH
2MANOY MAPIA
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
KIZIPH IQANNA
MOAYZOYAH OATA
KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA
KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH
XATZETOIAQY APIAANH
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA
MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
MAYPIAQOY EYZTAOGIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA
2ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH
MANQAH ArAGH
MANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA
MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA
MANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
OEZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIK
FQNIAAOY MEANOMENH
FAAITH AIKATEPINH
ZTAMENOY MAPIA I@

OPTITZIOY MAPIA

MAMABAZINAEIO MnH
AANYMATHPH ENH
XAZA EAIAN

TATTH M ZJYNIANH
KAPAKAANH FENEIA

KAN /%%OZYNH MAPIA
0} ETH

AM YAOY MAPIA

MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 NANZEP
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2004 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2004 NEAMNOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2004 N.A.B.EANA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 APHZ

2006 AMOAKAA

2005 K.A.NA
2004 O

2006 X@
2006 AH

NHP.BEPOIA

02 AA ASTEPIA

\ 2004 AA ASTEPIA
2004 AA ASTEPIA
2005 AA ASTEPIA
2006 AA ASTEPIA
2006 AA ASTEPIA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 MANZEP
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2004 A.I.Z.M.KA
2005 A.I.2.M.KA
2004 K.E.KOZANH
2006 APHE
2006 APHE
2002 K.E.KOZANH

2006 AA ASTEPI
2004 A.T.5.M.
2006 AEA.HQ

:51.39
:51.50
:52.01
:52.47
:52.54
:52.96
:54.17
:54.36
:54.68
:54.98
:55.09
:55.17
:55.85
:56.63

12/1/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:10.73
155899 MANMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:13.69
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:15.59
147476 ZOYMIMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 MANZEP 02:15.94
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI' 10 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:16.52
158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 ozon 02:19.63
143452 AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:20.33
155461 KAPAOI'AOY KAEANOHZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:22.74
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 02:24.34
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK 02:24.90

8



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

O ONOOU A WNER

-
N = O

158411
159520
158938
160525
155134
158485
158932
155244
157829
155552
165786
155910
164074
160493
159916
158277
154580
159493
156916
158947
166022
166178
159146
164134
162371
164133
162212
166052
160294
163096
172486
176035
167163
166717
164374
163989
142560
157167
171675
160893
180983
168510
156047
154939
147310
166730
158483
172495
158858
162736

MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPI'IOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OO
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX 2003 NEATMOAH
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
BAPBAPOYZHZ AOANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA.
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 AA AXTEPIA
TAZKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM
KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 ANOI
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA.
MAMAFEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
MNINA®AZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA
MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 AEA.MTOA.
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA.
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
OAZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AXTEPIA
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2004 XANO
MENZIATZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 KOAPAM
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 NAOK Q
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM @
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 AP
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOXZ 2005 F@KH
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 AH
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2 .NAOYZA

MAMATFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOX AKAHZ
2TABOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ ANO
MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ MANZEP
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®. 05 OO
NITZ0Z NrEQPrioz \ 1999 HPAKAHZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ
KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOX I 2006 NEATMOAH
MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTIN 2005 AEA.MTOA.
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO@OE@ 2004 OO
=ANOOINOYAOZ AHM 0) 2005 E.A.T."AA.
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ @ 2002 AA AXTEPIA
FAAHZ KQNZTANT: k 2002 AA AXTEPIA
KQNZTANTINIA TEIAHZ 2001 AA AXTEPIA
XATZHXPIZT KOAAOZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAI
ZAXAPIAAH ANTINOZ 2004 APHZ
MAMAKO AHZTIANATIQTHZ 2006 APHZ
ZKOYP NMYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
MAT. HZTOX 2002 APHZ

YOEPO - FENIKH ANAPQN (50)
2 2EIPEZ

12/1/2019 Anoy.

AM ATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147476 ZOYMMOYAOTAOY AHMHTPIOS 2002 MANZEP 00:23.66
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AZTEPIA 00:24.67
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:25.60
141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:25.60
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 00:25.75
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX 00:25.84
109640 MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 00:25.89
155242 MANAAOIMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:25.96
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.06
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.08
158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.19
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.26
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58
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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70
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77

141349
156037
155134
143535
136920
164861
157299
157167
158483
158424
157176
157825
158858
159700
158447
160378
155461
158533
163934
155244
160893
156916
157048
159509
163072
158505
163081
163852
143524
159916
163096
158506
156012
159493
176361
160388
159267
159143
159209
160380
160353
164461
170224
160525
158197
163276
161777
158420
162324
162132
154580
158340
155214
158947
179890
167484
158408
160294
165786
163208
162367
158509
160603
162992
144976

MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ
KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANO
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
E=HNTAPAZ >TEPI'IOZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
KAPAOIAOY KAEANGHZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIANO
BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ
MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MOAYZOZ IQANNHZ

2ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZIANAOZ
MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ

MMAOY®AS MIXAHA \
FQNIAAHE KQNETANTINOS

XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ

TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIT
KAPAKETIAHZ MAP. B

ZIAMIPAZ APIQN

NTOYPAKOI'AOY. 10z
KEAEZIAHZ TINOZ MAPIO:
ZAAONIKIAH EAOZ
TZAKIPIAKE-TOMIMAIAHZ AHMHTPIC

ANAPEAAKH MANOYHA
NZTANTINOZ

MNATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TAZKOZ AHMHTPIOXZ
AITEAAKEPHZ ATAMANTHZ
MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
OYMIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
=ANOOIOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ

2000 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2003 NEATMOAH
2001 OO

1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 NAOK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 KOAPAM
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 NAOK
2002 APHZ
2003 KOAPAM
2005 NOKABAA
2004 NAOK
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2005 AEA.MTOA.

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 NO MAKEA

2005 OAYS.GES. Q

2005 NOPEG®Y
2003 OAYZ.
2003 EATEK

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2001 00O

2004 K.E.KOZANH
2003 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KOAPAM
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 K.%.%.2005
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 AMOAKAA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 APHZ

2006 KOAPAM
2005 EATEK

2005 NAOK

2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2000 E.A.T."AA.

00
00:
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:




78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ

171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
165916 XPYZO>TOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
166500 IFTAEZOZ NANAIQTHZ

161048 MNAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ

175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ

160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

164374 MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ

163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
161424 MNANATIQTOMNOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
165880 NKOrKAZ KQNZTANTINOX

166991 KAPATTANNHZ FrEQPIIOZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
164220 GEOAQPIAHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

177045 NTEHBI KQNZTANTINOZ

164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ

159466 >ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ

141385 TOMXANEAHZ F'EQPIIOZ

164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ

168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ

166052 NMOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ

166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ

170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ

168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ

170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY NMANAFIQTHZ
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ

177780 ®IAIMEIKAZ XPHZTOX

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AL
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ
162196 N'KOBTZIAZ NEQPIIOZ

179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

164223 BAZINEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

163202 KAPAMITATZIAKHZ ANTQNIO
183558 ZAPI®GAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO@OP@
167173 MIMNOYPOYAHZ IQANN
165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHP!
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPE:

N

NAOZ

167262

172204

179879

171675 PHZTOZ MANATTS
169663

159890 NAnM 0% NIKOAAOZ
166527 KA 2 AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
167844 T3 PIAHZ AGANAZIOZ

172495 KONAYAHZ MANAIQTHZ
163253 MIMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOZ
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
172684 KONTHZ M'EQPIIOx

166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ

165206 TZOXEAI 'KATKA

167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOGENHZ
175085 ANAPEAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
167283 KIOXZEXZ BAZINEIOZ

166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ N'EQPIIO
166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ

181287 XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2004
2003
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2003
2006
2004
2000
2005
2005
2001
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2

04
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004

HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
A.lZ.M.KA
ATAAN.OEZ
EATEK
MANZEP
ATAAN.GEZ
ATOAKAA
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
K.2.2.2005
K.2.2.2005
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK
NEAMOAH
APHZ

KA 92
KOAPAM
ATOAKAA
XANO©
APHZ
HPAKAHZ

APHZ

AA ASTE
APHZ

E.AT."

K PMAIL
A

P
AOYZA
©
MOAKAA
AEA.NTOA.
MAOK
N.A.B.EAAA
NEAMOAH
EATEK
ATAAN.GEZ
(0]0[C)
HPAKAHZ
XANO
(6]0fC)
AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
K.2.2.2005
NEAMNOAH
KOAPAM
(6]0fC)
MAOK
APHZ
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
APHZ
KAO OEPMAI
HPAKAHZ
NOKABAA
A.lZ.T.KA
NEAMOAH
ATIOAKAA
KAO OEPMAI
NEAMOAH

ATAAN.QEZ @
AA ASTEPIA Q




143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

O ONOGOOUBLAWNR

N N NN B B o e e e b e e
W INEOOVUWONOGOUDWNRDO

163273
183560
165738
167478
185474
154829
167165
183604
169010
166994
167105
166816
175348
166746
166747
171494
178697
152672
181857
166157
174944
179455
181877
143452
167167
183540
172486
169552
143297
156770
155552
165752
121450
124567
155448
162192
148042
166519
167287

META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ A©GANAZIOZ
KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NABPOZIAHZ MANAMIQTHZ
AZMPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
QIAINNIAHZ NAPAXKEYAZ
2ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ
KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA
XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
MOYPATHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ArAZ AGANAZIOZ

KAZANAZ TEQPITOZ-PA®AHA
ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ NEQPIrioz
XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ

ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ
ZOAIPOMNOYAOZ >ABBAZ
MMNAMIMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
OANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ
XATZHMANQAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ
AZTMOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
PQZIOZ MANATNQTHX
MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MElAZ BAZIAEIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

KOMHZ IQANNHZ-NIKOAAOZ \

MEKOZ MEQPIIOZ
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 0006

2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 EATEK
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 HPAKAHZXZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 EATEK
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 K.E.KOZANH

2006 MHrAz.HMA®©

2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2001 ATAAN.GEZ

2006 KMN=A KENTA

2006 NAOK
2006 N.A.B.EAANA

2006 N.A.B.EAAA

2006 APHS @
2001 HPAKAHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ Q
2006 HPAK/\HZ@

2006 NEAH%Q

2006 NEAMNO
2000 AT

005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2000 AMOAKAA

2006 K.E.KOZANH
2006 K.E.KOZANH

50m EAEYOEPO - F@ F'YNAIKQN (50)

00:

:35.05
:35.10
:35.44
:35.57
:36.11
:36.22
:36.23
:36.25
:36.67
:36.97
:37.00
:37.07
:37.15
:39.35

47.46

12/1/2019 Anoy.

AM Ovoparen@®@vupo  /—~ E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
154955 ANTQNIAAOY (DANH-WNH 2001 MAOK 00:27.19
147277 ZTEOANIAOY ZTA 2002 APHZ 00:27.63
147276 KIPTZOI'AQY B MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:27.67
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENA 2003 APHZ 00:28.30
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 Nrz 00:28.47
160402 KAPIA MAd (DAENA 2004 000 00:28.53
157445 KEH Al -XPYZOBAANA 2003 APHZ 00:28.54
155462 TKO 2003 AEA.TITOA. 00:28.57
156787 MNH MIY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.59
159440 HM OY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.70
160483 MENTZOIAQOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.81
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:28.84
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:29.00
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK 00:29.03
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI 00:29.04
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:29.39
135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 00:29.49
159612 KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.50
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:29.51
159469 NKPATKOMOYAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:29.82
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:29.84
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:29.87
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 00:29.94

2



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH

159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA

162943 XAZA EAIAN

166174 BAAXOIMNOYAOY AEZMOINA

158808 ©EOXAPIAOY EAENH

161323 AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

160895 AAE=ANAPIAQOY NIKH

159409 MANAAAOQOY EAEYGEPIA

162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA

162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA

157391 NAAOQOY BAZIAIKH

145501 NMATAPIAOY NIKH

164875 MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH

162349 AAYMATHPH MAPIA EAENH

162419 FKIOYZEMNA NETPOMOYAQOY EAENH
158611 ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
156913 AATZIOY EAENH

161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA

158934 XAPIAAQY ©EOAQPA

162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH

155429 ZIAMMAKOY MANAIIQTA
164721 >TE®ANIAOY M'EQPIIA

165555 TZOYMA EYAITEAIA

165814 >APANTIAQY EQPIIA

162199 MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ

163369 AEMEPTZIAQY PA®AHAIA
162530 TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET

165938 AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA

169175 MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAL
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTA
166165 ZIAMMAKOY AHMHTPA

160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH @
160377 >TOIMENOY EIPHNH
166524 MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA
160496
167102
166513
166749
163363
158997
166063
171574
162561
163250 IANH ANAZTAZIA
170137 ZA®EIPIAQOY XTAMATIA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA
171929 ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH
162691 MMEIAH MAPIA

166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA
166182 TQNIAAOY MEANOMENH
162915 KONTAKA EAENH

167289 NOTOINOYAQY MANATIQTA
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

166356 TMAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
160853 AAMATQNH BAZIAIKH

2003
2003
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2005
1996
2006
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005

AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
NOKABAA
A.lZ.M.KA
AA AZTEPIA
MANZEP
APHZ
AEA.TITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

APHZ
K.2.2.2005
NEAMOAH
ATAAN.OEZ
NEAMOAH
APHZ

NO MAKEA
AEA.MTOA.
APHXZ

XANO©
AEA.MITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA

N.A.B.EAAA
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK
ATOAKAA
APHZ
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
AEA.TITOA.
KAO ©EPMAIL
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
ATOAKAA
APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
ATMOAKAA
MAOK
NEAMOAH
MAOK
AANMMNOEZ
AA AZTEPIA
AEA.TITOA.
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
ATMOAKAA
MANZEP

K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK g

:29.97
:29.97
:29.98
:30.03
:30.04
:30.05
:30.05
:30.07
:30.13
:30.16
:30.21
:30.24
:30.25
:30.34




89 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA 2004 OO 00:33.37

90 163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.42
91 132863 ZTADYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1996 NEAMOAH 00:33.43
92 167166 TPY®PQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:33.50
93 169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.50
94 157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:33.51
95 160866 NMANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABAA 00:33.52
96 162351 MEFTOY FABPIHAIA 2006 AEA.MTOA. 00:33.66
97 165933 AEAHMAPH ®QTEINH 2006 AEA.MTOA. 00:33.83
98 162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:33.84
99 162762 KAPAGANAZH MANAIIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:33.89
100 163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:33.98
101 166303 YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO 00:34.00
102 166242 NOANA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.03
103 165033 MElA ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO
104 180307 ZO®IANOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AMOAKAA
105 178610 ZAMAAIAOY AGHNA 1993 NEAMNOAH
106 166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 NAOK
107 162529 PAMOIOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA
108 165981 BA®EIAAOY AA®NH 2006 NOKABAA
109 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ
110 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL .
111 158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 NAOK @ 00:34.64
112 177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO 00:34.87
113 176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA 2006 AA AXTEPL Q 00:35.00
114 167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EA 00:35.05
115 159610 TZATAAMIMAZIAOY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KO 00:35.16
116 184091 ZEMIAOY EIPHNH 2003 APHZ 00:35.54
117 159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 A 00:35.58
118 166062 ZAMMETOIAQY ANNA 2006 AN 00:35.67
119 166092 TZIKA EAENH 2006 T1.KA 00:35.82
120 173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA 2 LTAA 00:35.93
121 170655 AAXKAAOQOY EAIZABET 00:36.00
122 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA EAMOAH 00:36.08
123 174942 KOYIIOYMTZIAOY MAPIA N.A.B.EAAA 00:36.19
124 166098 KONIAPH MAPAXKEYH 06 A.l'.Z.M.KA 00:36.20
125 167840 MOYAA XPYZA \ 2006 XANO 00:36.21
126 167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:36.33
127 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:36.76
128 170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 00:37.01
129 166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA @ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:37.20
130 166309 MAMABGANAZIOY KYPI MAPIA 2004 AMOAKAA 00:37.44
131 168114 NKIOMIZH KQNZTA T@@E/\H 2006 AA AXTEPIA 00:37.47
132 167606 KAKATE OYPANIA K 2006 K.x.%.2005 00:37.90
133 167098 KOPZABBIAOY A 2006 N.A.B.EAANA 00:38.03
134 167461 2006 E.A.T."AA. 00:38.36
135 179456 2006 N.A.B.EAANA 00:38.65
136 166545 2006 APHZ 00:38.72
137 176375 2006 A.M.Z.MN.KA 00:39.24
138 166541 2006 N.A.B.EAAA 00:39.99
139 166992 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 00:41.12
140 178243 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:42.52
141 183313 ENIAOY MAPIA 2006 AA AXTEPIA 00:42.73
142 163919 MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO ©EPMAI 00:43.93
143 180254 MMAMIATZIKOY MAPINA XPYZANGOH 2005 KM=A KENTA 00:44.10
144 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
145 143454 AZMNOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.x.2.2005
146 147800 AIITA EAEYOEPIA 2001 K.x.%.2005
147 186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA 2003 ATAAN.GEZ
148 162113 EYOYMIAAOY AEZMOINA 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
149 186536 ©EOY EAENH 2002 XANO
150 166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ 2005 NEATOAH
151 166249 KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEATMOAH
152 158568 NOKT=H EAENH 2003 NEATMOAH

153 143268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH 2000 O®0O



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
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107250 AKPITIAQOY ©EOMNIZTH
156048 BAZINEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH

165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTINA
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
183204 AEKOMNOYAOY OEOAQPA
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA

1991 E.A.T."AA.
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2003 AON®

200m NMPOZEOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

12/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:18.21
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:

163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ

157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ

157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN

157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIO=

160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA

158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ

157829 ZTAMMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ

163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ

167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PAGAL
166221 BAPZAKOZ OGQMAZ

159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ

163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX

166328 ZANAKQZTAZ ANOAAQN

159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

166717 ZTAGHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

169216 NIKOAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ

166731 ANAPEAAHZ FT'EQPIIOZ \
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AOGANAZIO

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINO@
166733 NMOTZOAIAHZ ATTEAO

158509 ©YMIOMNOYAOZ KQ Z@VOZ
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ A HX
166183 AIAAZKANOY N

180983 KAPAKETIAH

dOP

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 KOAPAM
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA

2003 K.A.NAOYSA

2002 APHS @
2004 HPAKAHS

2006 HPAKAHS Q
2005 O @

2005 AHOA%

2004 AA AX
2004 K.
2005
2006

.2.2.2005
XANO
06 APHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NEATMOAH
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OO

02

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

:30.09
:35.

3

12/1/2019 Anoy.

200m NP - FTENIKH rYNAIKQN (50)
TEAIK EX
AM OVOUAFEN® E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
166233 \M/\IKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:49.87
157024 Y MOAY=ZENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02:51.14
156221 YAOY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 02:52.07
158940 TANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:53.22
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:53.36
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 02:53.93
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 02:59.54
159413 NAAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:59.57
167304 TAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOIMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:00.61
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 03:01.07
162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 03:01.14
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHX 03:02.09
162249 AITZIOY ©OEOAQPA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 03:02.20
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 03:02.39
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 03:03.55
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 03:03.71

a4
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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162426
161248
172478
160867
164405
166182
162887
162186
166055
158735
160897
161864
166518
171017
165937
166906
163363
164677
169006
172040
166062
166242
166248
162108
167094
165748
167097
169214
167100
158640
170099
163076
176375
163488
145495
178243
167260
166735
156043
164720
166521

EYAITEAOIMOYAOY AEZMOINA
KOKKINOY AOMNA

ZAMAPA MAPIA

AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
FQNIAAOY MEATNTOMENH
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
OPEITIAOY MAPIA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA

2MANOY MAPIA

NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA

PIFTA ANNA

KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
OAOYAH APETH

XOTZA MNMAMEAA
ZAMIETOIAOY ANNA

NOANA TQANNA

ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
FAANANOMATH AAEZIA
POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
2TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
MAMAOIKONOMOY MANATIQTA
MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
AEPMENTZH MAPIA
KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH
TZIQTA BEPONIKH

ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA

KAMIMA AIKATEPINH

AYKIAQY MYPTQ

KOYPOY EYIFENIA
EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA

NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA \

NMAKAMOZH AITEAIKH
MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA
MAPAZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH
ZAMITPOY ANNA

400m MIKTH A@KH - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIP

2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2002
2005
2006

KAO ©EPMAIL
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMNOAH
NOKABAA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
AEA.MITOA.
ATOAKAA
AEA.MITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
APHZ

XANO©
ATMOAKAA
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH

K.A.NAO
N.A.B.
AA AZ

ATAAN.GEZ
02 E.A.T."AA.
2005 AA AXTEPIA

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH

MAOK 03:27.75
N.A.B.EAA 03:30.05
03:

03:32.06
03:32.96
03:33.43
03:34.26
03:38.76
03:46.95
03:56.53

12/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO QX E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
155899 nAnArEQPrIOY@ﬁz 2002 AA ASTEPIA 04:50.77
157888 ANAPEAAHS N 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:56.77
147458 KOYMOYNAO APIOS 2002 KOAPAM 04:57.46
159520 KOYTEAHEKQNXTANTINOZ 2003 000 05:12.11
162191 AAAAS AOYK 2005 APHZ 05:21.02
163951 XPYZ MAPIO= 2005 HPAKAHZ 05:26.71
158507 AA ®IAINNOZ-THAEMAXOS 2005 AA ASTEPIA 05:27.39
158947 ANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:39.17
159146 TOMXANEAHS STEGANOS 2004 XANO 05:43.52
165786 TAZKOS AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 05:45.49
162436 MMANIQTHS MEQPIIOs 2006 KOAPAM 05:47.65
166730 XATZHXPISTO®HS NIKOAAOS 2006 KAO GEPMAI 05:47.70
164133 XPISTO®OPIAHS MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM 05:51.23
166522 KAPAITANNAKHE BASIAEIOS 2006 K.E.KOZANH 06:01.56
165820 MAMAAAKHS MASXAAHE 2006 KAO OEPMAI 06:07.50
165752 PQZIOS MANATIQTHE 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 06:07.55
166173 NATZIOS AGANAZIOS MAPIOS 2006 AA ASTEPIA 06:09.07
167163 MNAMATEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOS 2006 HPAKAHZ 06:12.30
158706 SIMOITANNHZ SQTHPIOS 2004 KAO OEPMAI
162324 ANAPEAAKHE EMMANOYHA 2005 AMOAKAA
166554 AISKOS METPOS 2006 APHZ

5
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166052
162736

MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX

2006 APHZ
2002 APHZ

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50) 12/1/2019 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 05:03.87
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:29.24
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 05:41.38
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA 05:43.79
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 05:50.02
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 06:00.31
166050 MKIOYZEMNA NMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ 06:03.94
185838 MANQAH ArAGH 2005 NOKAANAMK
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA @
161182 MNMAATANOQY ZAIMPH MAPKEAANA 2004 KOAPAM \
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ &
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ

AM

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio

147476
157888
141349
158275
154939
155305

ZOYMIOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOXZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZTMYPIAQN
MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ

FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA

2002 NANZEP

2004 Ozorl

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2000 APHZ Z

157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ >XTAYPOZ
155461 KAPAOIAOY KAEANOHZX
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO=
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ

2002 AA AT,
2002 KAO © I

141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ \ K.E.KOZANH
143452 AZMNOYIFAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQP 2001 HPAKAHZ
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIO= 2004 HPAKAHZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ MY N 2003 HPAKAHZ
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTO@ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
155242 NAMNAAOMOYAOZ THZ 2003 AEA.MTOA.
158706 ZIMOIANNHZ z 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
156356 BAZIAEIOY HXIA 2003 NAOK
155552 ETPOX 2002 AA AXTEPIA
155134 HX 2003 NEATOAH
158485 ANAMIMTOZ 2003 APHZ
158424 AZIAEIOZ 2005 KOAPAM
158420 T -TOMNAIAHZ AHMHTPIC 2004 KOAPAM
147278 ANE=ANAPOZ 2002 APHZ
163920 TZOIAOY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ
158533 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 NOKABAA
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2005 NOPEGYM
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
158277 NAMNATEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN( 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOXZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

01:53.96
02:00.05
02:00.56
02:00.93
02:02.42
02:03.30
02:03.67
02:04.32
02:04.48
02:04.49
02:04.59
02:05.30
02:05.44
02:05.56
02:05.74
02:06.07
02:06.34
02:06.35
02:06.52
02:06.98
02:07.40
02:07.42
02:08.44
02:08.59
02:10.63
02:10.75
02:11.04
02:11.40
02:12.78
02:13.00
02:13.20
02:14.29
02:14.40
02:14.52
02:16.24
02:16.84
02:17.11
02:17.34
02:18.07
02:18.15
02:19.43
02:19.54
02:19.63
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

168380
162367
163276
158408
156916
159209
164074
155244
159683
157048
161048
167484
167093
165880
169663
161734
163258
169506
165820
160294
163096
167287
164374
167591
159466
163850
169552
162441
162568
162196
164220
154829
164124
165203
167283
175559
168510
168098
164223
175085
166737
163253
172495
162444
167165
171411
171675
166058
167480
181287
166732
167173
166839
169010
166816
166257
163484
166747
166746
175348
185839
159267
177780
178697
183560

FKIATAZ OIAIMMNOX 2005 APHZ
MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 NAOK
KEAEZIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AXTEPIA
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO ©EPMAI
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA.
XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2004 NAOK
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ AOANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA.
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA.
MNAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 NANZEP
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EAANA
FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.%.%.2005
NIKOIAOY NIKOAAOZ 2006 KOAPAM
2TE®OINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB. 2006 HPAKAHZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ
MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 rz.BH NIKH
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH
MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 NANZEP
KINTEPAHZ NMANATTQTHZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA Q
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAK/\HZ@
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNO
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AX
ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ 2005 N
FKOBTZIAZ MEQPITOZ 2006 A A.
OEOAQPIAHZ GEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 AH
QIAINMNIAHZ NAPAXKEYAZ 2 AB.EANA
KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ APAM
ETOFAQOY XAPAANAMIMOZ OAPAM
KIOZZEZ BAZINEIOZ A.lZ.M.KA
NIKAZ MAPIOZ 05 ATAAN.OEZ
=ANOOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ Q§§b 2005 E.A.T."AA.
NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 NAOK
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEATMOAH
ANAPEAAAKHZ IQANNHZ 2006 NOKABAA
MOYAANIAAHZ A@ANAZIO@ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPI'T 2005 HPAKAHZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ N N@Z 2006 APHZ
KOIAHZ NIKOAAO 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2ZQTHPIOY XPH 2006 HPAKAHZ
PAIrKAZ XPH 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
KAPATTANNI HZTOZXZ MANATTIS 2006 NEATOAH
XPIZTOY OANAOZ 2006 AMOAKAA
XAPABIIZIAHX/AHMOZOENHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
XAZ YPIZIO 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
T= 2 OIAINNOZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
MM AHZ IQANNHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ

I NIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ
XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
KAZANAZ M'EQPIIOZ-PA®AHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 NEATMOAH
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 00O
ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ NEQPIIO= 2006 MHrAZ.HMA®©
MANQAH XPHZTOX 2002 NOKANAMK
MMNAOY®AZ MIXAHA 2005 NAOK
OINIMETKAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 OK NAQOYZA
MMAMIMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2003 ATAAN.GEZ
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181235
167479
167167
167163
167161
183540
167800
172486
160893
166183
157826
157829
164861
166730
179890
164206
167844
164134
147128
162246
166519
158506

METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AIAASKANAOY NIKOAAOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
ZTAMIMOYAQOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO
XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
TZAMMNOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MENZIATZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ

MMANTHZ IQANNHZ

MEKOZ MEQPIrIOx
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ

2001 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 AMOAKAA
2005 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2006 KOAPAM
2001 APHZ

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NAOK

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

&

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO ZUHHETOXNG
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ %\/ 02:05.83
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AONo 02:12.11
154955 ANTQNIAAQY GANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MAOK 02:12.78
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PI 02:12.81
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA PIA 02:14.37
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA EPIA 02:14.46
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA AQYZA 02:14.75
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 02:16.52
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH AA AZTEPIA 02:16.88
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 02:16.92
159437 TMETPOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA ¥04 AA AZTEPIA 02:16.99
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH \ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:17.45
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 02:18.08
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP 02:18.44
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAIT 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:18.70
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:18.75
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ 02:19.45
158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA @ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.56
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:19.61
154762 KAMEAAQY EAE 2002 MAOK 02:19.67
159612 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:19.68
165488 2005 NOKABAA 02:19.78
162336 2004 K.z.2.2005 02:21.17
162419 2005 APHZ 02:22.08
162118 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:22.15
160050 2002 N.A.B.EANA 02:22.15
155069 2002 000 02:22.17
159439 2004 APHZ 02:22.21
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:22.60
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:22.83
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK 02:23.03
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 02:23.14
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 02:23.21
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 02:24.16
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:24.40
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 02:24.50
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:24.54
162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:24.80
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. 02:24.95
158961 MMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© 02:25.16

@2/1/2019 Anoy.
8
E.l. Zmpareio /)O



41 160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:25.17

42 158478 T'KOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 02:25.38
43 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AXTEPIA 02:25.48
44 161778 ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO ©EPMAI 02:25.61
45 164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEATMOAH 02:25.97
46 156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:26.51
47 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AXTEPIA 02:26.58
48 158544 N'EPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOKABAA 02:27.03
49 162199 MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2005 NAOK 02:27.08
50 159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 02:27.26
51 166521 ZAMMPOY ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 02:27.64
52 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 Oo0O 02:28.18
53 165938 AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2006 NAOK 02:28.54
54 162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 02:29.12
55 169175 MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2006 NANZEP
56 166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
57 164721 ZTE®ANIAOY F'EQPIIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH
58 166174 BAAXOIMOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AXTEPIA
59 166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 NAOK
60 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
61 158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
62 162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
63 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK @ .
64 167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 02:32.69
65 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA Q 02:33.04
66 160853 AAMATQNH BAXIAIKH 2005 NMANZEP 02:33.75
67 156221 AMA=OIOYAQOY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KO 02:34.28
68 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKA 02:36.31
69 171929 ZTAMMOAH EIPHNH 2006 N H 02:37.18
70 165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 ﬂ@ 02:38.36
71 162349 AAYMATHPH MAPIA EAENH 2006 OA. 02:38.36
72 166341 AAAKIAOY ©EOAQPA 2 02:39.60
73 169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA .NAOYZA 02:40.35
74 167289 NOTOINOYAQY MANATIQTA EAMOAH 02:42.08
75 179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA NEAMOAH 02:43.20
76 166513 MAMABAZIAEIOY =ZANOIMNMH 06 AEA.MTOA. 02:44.53
77 162915 KONTAKA EAENH \ 2006 AEA.MTOA. 02:45.94
78 165933 AEAHMAPH ®QTEINH 2006 AEA.MTOA. 02:46.07
79 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAP 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 02:48.81
80 165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHZ 02:50.73
81 166906 PIITA ANNA @ 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:50.80
82 166098 KONIAPH MAPAXKEYH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 02:51.17
83 169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:52.40
84 165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQ: INA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 02:53.07
85 166545 KANANH EY®PO APIA 2006 APHZ 02:53.36
86 162351 MEFIOY rABP 2006 AEA.MTOA. 02:53.62
87 166550 MMOAIT=ON YAOKIA 2006 N.A.B.EAANA 02:53.66
88 167433 OEZ>ANONIKEY S BAZINIKH 2006 AA AXTEPIA 02:53.85
89 176170 TZEAENJAKHWAPIANGH 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 02:58.36
90 170509 MANT; Y EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 03:00.19
91 167486 Tz IA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ 03:01.27
92 167099 KOP AQOY EPMIONH 2006 N.A.B.EAAA 03:02.31
93 173773 A 2I0Y ZTAYPOYAA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 03:06.74
94 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEATMOAH 03:09.24
95 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
96 166992 MANTOYZH ®ANH 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
97 163245 KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ
98 167166 TPY®QNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ
99 159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO

100 172478 >AMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATMOAH

101 143268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH 2000 OO

102 158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 O®0O

103 163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA

104 162529 PAMOIMNOYAQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA

105 160889 EAAQN NANTA NE®EAH 2005 AEA.MTOA.



106 161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ

107 166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ
108 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
50m NMNETAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 13/1/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
1 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:29.34
2 154955 ANTQNIAAQY GANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MNMAOK 00:29.47
3 147193 XPYZANGAKOINOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAIL 00:29.77
4 155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.17
5 159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.42
6 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:30.52
7 159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.61
8 156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.17
9 161117 NAZKAPOIAQOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 4
10 157353 ZYNAIOY MAPIA 2003 Nrz
11 159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
12 138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK
13 160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH
14 159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ
15 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ
16 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI
17 156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. @ .
18 165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOKABAA 00:32.26
19 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O Q 00:32.41
20 161018 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 00:32.45
21 164720 MAPAZOI'AQY MNMAPAZKEYH 2005 K.E.KO 00:32.53
22 135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 00:32.56
23 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 AP, 00:32.57
24 159612 KAPAKAANH I®IFENEIA 2004 K.E, NH 00:32.78
25 156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 OA. 00:32.95
26 158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2 NAOYZA 00:32.96
27 145367 ZTEDGOYAH IQANNA OK 00:33.03
28 159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH AYZ.OEZ. 00:33.22
29 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA APHZ 00:33.27
30 163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 04 K.E.KOZANH 00:33.46
31 165814 >APANTIAQY NEQPrIA \ 2003 MAOK 00:33.49
32 162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 00:33.57
33 163363 KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA 10 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.58
34 158611 ZHKOIMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 00:33.64
35 162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMNOYAO H 2005 APHZ 00:33.67
36 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAEN 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.73
37 160895 AAEZANAPIAOQOY NIK @ 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:33.73
38 165776 MMAATATZIAQY A \ 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.88
39 155429 ZIAMIMAKOQOY MAINZA \ 2003 MAOK 00:34.02
40 157171 MAPIOIAQOY BYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.30
41 162895 TATTH MAPIANYT 2005 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:34.40
42 167260 NAZKAPIARQY KONZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.46
43 157419 K OY P 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.51
44 163250 AZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:34.75
45 162249 OAQPA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:34.82
46 167103 H MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:34.96
47 163245 OYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:34.97
48 160897 ZIMANOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.MTTOA. 00:35.07
49 159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:35.19
50 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.65
51 162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ 00:35.65
52 163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.82
53 165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK 00:35.97
54 166050 MKIOYZEMNA NMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ 00:36.01
55 166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 00:36.68
56 166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.69
57 162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.77
58 160485 ZQIPAOGAKH AANAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.86
59 165033 META ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO 00:36.90



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ

160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
162915 KONTAKA EAENH

160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
160301 XAAAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA
165933 AEAHMAPH ®QTEINH
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA
164405 KOYT=ZOYBAAH MAPIA
162691 MMNEIAH MAPIA

166518 MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
162113 EYOYMIAAOQOY AEZMOINA
171574 AIAH ZYPMH

168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH

169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQOY BAZIANIKH MAPIE

176212 >IANAPH MAPIA

171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
167101 TPAMMATIKOMOYAQOY ANNA
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
166098 KONIAPH MAPAZKEYH

166356 TAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
165740 MMEAEITPINOY ®QTEINH
166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA

163488 AYKIAQY MYPTQ

145501 MATAPIAOY NIKH

167840 MOYAA XPYZA

167486 TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH

165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

186536 OEOY EAENH

166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ

171929 ZTAMMOAH EIPHNH

178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
166249 KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH
162530 TOYAOYTMH EAIZABET

171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA \

161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA

164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA

166513 MAMABAZIAEIOY =ZANOIMN
160889 EAAQN NANTA NE®EAH r%
162351 MEFTOY FABPIHAIA

156221 AMA=OINOYAQOY MAPL
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA \

2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.95
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:37.03
2005 N.A.B.EAANA 00:37.06
2004 AMOAKAA 00:37.13
2006 AEA.MTOA. 00:37.56
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37.56
2004 AA AXTEPIA 00:37.73
2006 AEA.MTOA. 00:38.21
2004 0006 00:38.41
2006 AA AXTEPIA 00:38.44
1999 MAOK 00:38.53
2006 AEA.MTOA. 00:39.22
2003 0006 00:39.41
2005 ATAAN.GEZ 00:39.51
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA

2006 AA AXTEPIA

2006 AA AXTEPIA

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 N.A.B.EAAA

2006 XANO

2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 142,
2006 AMOAKAA 00:44.18
2006 NAOK 00:46.00

2006 NEATMOAH ZQ 00:52.85

2004 NAOK

2002 ATAAN
2006 XANO

ATAN.
NEAMOAH

05 AA AXTEPIA

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2006 AEA.MTOA.

2002 K.E.KOZANH
2006 NEATOAH

50m MNETA - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ

AM OvopaTeEn® o/ E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
143535 HITOZ 2001 00O 00:26.34
156037 NHZ 2002 APHX 00:26.83
155910 03 NIKOAAOZ 2002 ANOI 00:26.94
147128 2001 APHZ 00:27.11
155213 > KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.21
158483 PIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 00:27.32
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:27.65
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX 00:27.69
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:27.99
124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.04
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:28.22
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ 00:28.34
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:28.47
155242 MANAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:28.51
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MAOK 00:28.56
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:28.63
162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:28.66
157878 AMOZITOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:28.70
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

162069
156916
160488
161246
158932
141686
160893
158586
160380
158533
157176
147458
163072
155552
155134
158447
160354
167484
162324
158495
159520
162270
176361
158507
159916
158340
159700
163934
170224
156770
155214
163276
161734
163328
167167
179890
163248
166519
162367
166522
164220
159143
163850
180983
170855
168380
166178
166554
162441
163096
164206
166173
165916
163989
169552
168590
165206
159466
167262
166052
172495
183540
168098
169210
159890

KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
2TEOANOY AHMHTPIOZ
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ
MEAETIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
NEAEAKOZ AAEEANAPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX
ABGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ

KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAX

KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
NAZAPIAHZ OIAINNOZ-THAEMAXOZ
ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
2ZTE®OINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ

KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ \

MEKOZ NEQPIIOZ

MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOZX
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAXIAEI
OEOCAQPIAHZ GEMIZTOK/\@
FQONIAAHZ KQNZTANT,
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPI
MMNATZAPHZ A© >3
MKIATAZ ®IA

MOYPATIAH ATIOZ

AIZKOZ 0]

NZTANTINOZ
KP QNIAAZ

O>TOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAL
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MEPFANTHX ANAPEAZ
TZOXEAI TKATKA

2TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
NANOZXZ KAEAPXOZ
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ

2002 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 K.E.KOZANH
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2005 NOKABAA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 KOAPAM
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NEATNOAH
2003 NAOK

2004 AMOAKAA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AMOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 0006

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AEA.MTOA.

A AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
03 AMOAKAA

2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2005 NAOK
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NEATNOAH
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 OO
2006 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 Iz.BH NIKH
2005 APHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2005 Oo0O
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 00O

&

00:41.74
00:43.63



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ

171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANATTIS

163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ

166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
158275 OYKATAZ NEQPI10z

152672 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
142560 MNITZO0Z MEQPIIOZ

167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHXTOXZ

166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPIIO=
143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162196 N'KOBTZIAZ NEQPIIOZ
144976 =ANOGOINOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
123819 KOTZAIANNOIAQY XPHZTOZ
147476 ZOYMIMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
164374 MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ >TAYPOZ
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ
148042 KOMHZ IQANNHZ-NIKOAAOZ
166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZX

162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ

167283 KIOZZEZ BAZINEIOZ

160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN

157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 0006

2006 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2004 Ozon

2001 ATAAN.GEZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATOAH
2000 NEATMOAH
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2000 E.A.T."AA.
2005 E.A.T."AA.
2002 AA AXTEPIA
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 NMANZEP
2006 NANZEP
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2000 AMOAKAA
2006 AMOAKAA
2005 APHZ

2006 A.T.Z.N.KA Q
2006 A.T.Z.M.

2004 K.E.KO

2003 APHZ

200m YNTIO - FTENIKH NYNAIKQN (

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

E.T. %R €io

00:44.26
00:44.26
00:47.90
00:51.21

>
N

4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ZUHHETOXNG
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH TTOA. 02:26.57
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA NZEP 02:28.50
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA A.NAOYZA 02:29.93
160969 MIXTATZH XPIZTINA MANZEP 02:32.66
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 04 000 02:34.71
158435 OAZITH MAPIA \ 2003 KAO GEPMAIL 02:35.14
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 02:35.16
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:36.65
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZA 2005 NOKABAA 02:37.31
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH ’\% 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 02:37.60
166341 AAAKIAQOY ©OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 02:38.93
168586 KAPAZABBIAQY ®Q E@ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:39.50
164721 STEDGANIAOY NEQ 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:39.86
160301 XAAAIAOMOYA A 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:41.98
168116 ANTQNAKOY. 2006 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.31
162281 MIXAHAOYA IXZFINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:45.04
162189 KONTA A TAXIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:45.14
162943 IAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 02:45.25
160866 QNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABAA 02:45.85
164875 QTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:47.84
157391 2INIKH 2003 NEAIMNOAH 02:48.70
162117 OYAH NAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 02:49.26
162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAZ.HMAO© 02:52.38
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH 02:52.43
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:53.22
162349 AAYMATHPH MAPIA EAENH 2006 AEA.MTOA. 02:53.96
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA 02:55.12
162968 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:55.42
160889 EAAQN NANTA NE®EAH 2005 AEA.MTOA. 02:55.65
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 02:57.22
166545 KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ 02:57.27
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 02:57.63
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 02:58.09
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA 02:58.13

13/1/2019 Npwi

3



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

O ONOGOU A WNER

A DA DA UWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERRER# R [ B | & |
N OUWOVUWOONGOTUDADMRWNEROOVONOGOCUISMNWNEROOVONOGOOTUSDMD WNRDO

166300 AKPITIAQY ©OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 02:58.66
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK 02:59.38
166524 MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 02:59.91
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 ATMOAKAA 03:01.03
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:02.86
167433 OEZ>ZAANONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 03:03.49
162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 03:03.50
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 03:03.67
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 03:06.02
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 03:08.90
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 2006 APHZ 03:11.28
167461 KANABPEZOY AEZIMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 03:11.81
166249 KAANOMENIAQY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH 03:27.23
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 03:28.40
185838 MANQAH ArAoH 2005 NOKAANAMK
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 @
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH \
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA &
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO OGEPMAI
159612 KAPAKAANH I®IFENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH
200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) /1/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio @;ﬁppﬂoxf]q
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OGEPMAI Y 02:10.11
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ Q 02:11.91
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ @ 02:16.22
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ. 02:16.28
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPA 02:23.27
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZz 2003 N 02:25.43
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 A 02:25.55
136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OEZ. 02:28.31
159493 MANMABAZINEIOY MIXAHA 2 TTOA. 02:28.33
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA .B.EANA 02:28.83
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ PHZ 02:31.66
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ HPAKAHZ 02:33.35
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 05 HPAKAHZ 02:35.06
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ \ 2004 AMNOAKAA 02:35.10
164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM 02:37.84
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:38.92
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 02:40.77
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ (DQTIO% 2006 K.E.KOZANH 02:41.68
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 02:41.90
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTEO®A @ 2004 XANO 02:42.26
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAE Q‘\‘.A)'\ > 2006 NEAMNOAH 02:46.62
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAA A 2005 KAO GEPMAI 02:47.14
158947 XATZHIQANN QNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:47.51
172684 KONTHZ NeQ > 2006 APHZ 02:48.98
160874 BPAKAZ A F 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:50.52
164485 MYAQNA 2006 KOAPAM 02:51.31
159890 TMAMAL 0Z NIKOAAOZ 2004 000 02:56.83
166732 TZQTYPIX 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 02:58.23
154828 TIIN \ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 02:58.42
166839 \\ 2006 APHX 03:02.09
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 03:07.49
166816 KAZANAZ N'EQPIrIOZ-PAGAHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 03:07.52
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 03:09.55
167096 MINAG®AZ MAPIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 03:21.56
181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ 2006 KNZA KENTA 03:35.04
177780 ®INIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 OK NAOYZA
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPII0O 2006 NEAMNOAH
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

160354
162324
158483

ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMOAKAA
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMOAKAA
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ
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160294 OEOAQPIAHX AHMHTPIOZ
167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
167283 KIOXZEX BAZINEIOZ

165203 ETOIFAOY XAPAANAMITOZ
164134 MENZIATZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
162246 MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ

163202 KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2006 A.I.5.M.KA

2006 KOAPAM

2006 KOAPAM

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA

2003 K.E.KOZANH

2005 EATEK

13/1/2019 MNpwi
5

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 01:03.29
109640 MNMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ >TAYPOZ
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
135404 NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
157418 MMAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAOZ
157048 OYMIANHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
162436 MMANIQTHZ MEQPIIOZ
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
163257 KYPTAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ
159143 NQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

143297 AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ \

166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAO F

168380 IKIATAZ ®IAINMOZ

166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ@
160488 KQNZTANTINOY FEQP
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAP.
163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQ
159267 MMAOY®AZ MI
167479 KOKKINOZ A
168098 NANOZ KAEA

167605 GEOAQPIW 2TANTINOZ
169216 NIKOAAKHZ Prioz

162212 KAP. QNZTANTINOZ
158507 AA OIAINNOZ-THAEMAXOX
158509 YAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

166183 KAAOY NIKOAAOZ
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX
165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ
166717 ZTAGHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
163271 NAGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
166328 ZANAKQZTAZ ANOAAQN
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
166731 ANAPEAAHZ FTEQPIIOZ
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
171494 Z®AIPOIMNOYAOZ ZABBAX

2002 KAO ®EPMAI
2005 AA ASTEPIA
1998 APH=

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 MAOK

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.5.M.KA
2005 KOAPAM
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 APHZ

2002 AHOAKA/@
2004 AEA.N

2006 KOAPA
2002
2002
2005

01:04.54 ;

PHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
03 OO
2000 NEATMOAH
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 00O
2005 APHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2001 00O
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK
2005 K.%.%.2005
2006 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 XANO
2004 K.x.%.2005
2006 XANO
2004 OO
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 EATEK
2005 K.x.2.2005
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 A.M.Z.MN.KA



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

166243
167800
166737
165738
167480
166733
181877
157338
158275
155910
156916
154939
147310
157825
162192

TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ

XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ

MOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ
XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ

FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX

E=HNTAPAZ >TEPI'IOX
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2003
2004
2002
2004
2002
2001
2003
2005

NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

MAOK

oz or

ANOI
AEA.MITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAIL

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:38.55
:38.95
:41.04
142.66
143.63
145.63
:55.41

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ

O ONOGOOUBLAWNR
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165776
161323
160395
160050
167304
162249
157171
159703
166055
156040
172478
159188
166518
163363
166162
162208
162186
161248
162281
160867
155490
164405
160897
162426
160377

158735
157180
171017
164720
164677
169214
165748
169006
166242
166248
162108
166906
176212
167094

MMAATATZIAOY ANNA
AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
KIZIPH EAENH
MAMAAOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
AITZIOY OEOCAQPA

MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA

XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
OPEITIAOY MAPIA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
2AMAPA MAPIA
TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH
MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IO
MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIAN
KOKKINOY AOMNA @
MIXAHAOYAH XPI

AINAAPH KYPIA A

MHAIKOY NIKOA
KOYTZOYBA A

TAPIA
EYAIT OY AEZTIOINA

//
IPHNH

TZAOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
MAPAZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
2TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
OAOYAH APETH

NOANA TQANNA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
FAANANOMATH AAEZIA
PIFTA ANNA

2IANAPH MAPIA
POYZZINOY EYOYMIA

2005
2004
2004
2002
2004

2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2006
2005
2005
2002
2005
2004
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

N. .
2005 ZANH
2 AHZ
OAKAA
APHZ
04 NEAMNOAH
2004 NEAMNOAH

K.A.NAO

APHZ
APHZ
ANA
z

155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.Z.Z.ZOOS&Q

PHZ
AEA.MITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

APHZ

APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
NOKABAA
K.2.2.2005
AA AZTEPIA
AEA.MTOA.
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
K.E.KOZANH
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH
MAOK
HPAKAHZ

AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EAAA
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166062 ZAMIMETOIAOY ANNA 2006 AMNOAKAA 01:37.60
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:38.13
158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 01:38.29
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ 01:38.91
167097 MAMNAOIKONOMOQY NMANATIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:39.00
166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:39.19
172040 XOTZA NMAMEAA 2006 XANO 01:40.36
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 01:40.93
145495 KOYPOY EYIENIA 2002 ATAAN.GEZ 01:45.31
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:45.57
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:46.80
166742 AMIMEPIAAQY MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 01:50.40
178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. 02:00.90
170832 POAITH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO OEPMAI 02:07.37
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA @
162347 XAPANAMIIIAOY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA \
127325 >TAMATIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO ©GEPMAI &
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON®
165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOKABAA
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZA@
156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZ
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 AP,
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 A
158544 N'EPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA 2004 AN
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2 OAH
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA .NAOYZA .
158961 MIMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA HIFAZ.HMAO© 10:24.36
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA HPAKAHZ 10:26.93
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 05 MAKEAONIK 10:28.53
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA \ 2006 K.E.KOZANH 10:30.52
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 10:44.57
162100 MAYAIAQY MAPIA AEZMOINA 2006 KOAPAM 10:51.03
166050 MKIOYZEMNA METPOMOYAO / 2006 APHZ 10:52.25
162419 TKIOYZENA MNETPOMNOYAO H 2005 APHZ 10:56.54
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH A TAZIA 2004 APHZ 11:01.66
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZ H 2004 MAKEAONIK 11:03.05
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAI OINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 11:09.93
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 11:12.61
185838 MANQAH ATA 2005 NOKAANAMK
161445 MAMAAOIMO NAIQTA 2004 MAOK
167164 MANAMA STANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
162428 T'TAN NH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
158949 TA %ATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
158940 1IN Y ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
162347 X AMMIAQY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH

1500m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7

13/1/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 16:10.60
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 16:12.22
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 16:32.35
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 17:03.48
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 17:12.85
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 17:25.30

8
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158706
158485
159886
171492
163920
162191
162142
158277
159683
163271
185839
135200
156275
160603
155134
155552
165752
166730
165820
169506
147457
141349
166522

AM

2IMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAATMAKHZ XAPANAMIMOZ
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
BAFAATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
NAAAZ NOYKAZ

ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ
MAMAFEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN(
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANQAH XPHZTOX
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX
PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
PQZIOZ MANAIQTHX
XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIO=
MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOX
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO

50m MPOZOIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) Q

2004 KAO ©EPMAIL 17:27.34
2003 APHZ 17:32.65
2003 APHZ 18:21.78
2004 APHZ 18:23.96
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 18:31.03
2005 APHZ 18:49.25
2005 NAOK 18:54.45
2004 NHP.BEPOIA 18:58.51
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL 19:02.74
2005 HPAKAHZ 19:31.94
2002 NOKANAMK

1998 MAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 NEAMNOAH
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 APHZ

2003 KOAPAM
2000 APHZ

2006 K.E.KOZANH

I
T
@

13/1/2019 Anoy.
1
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143452
109640
126488
135404
121450
155305
155899
147310
157829
158495
163328
143297
156012
158340
157048
162736
166221
163257
176035
159143
158858
163934
155244
160388
164206
163248
170224
166178
162192
167479
180983
166183
169216
165035
167605
160354
166717
163851
162212

AZMOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ
MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA
MAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrioz
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZ>EAX
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ

KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZT
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ C@
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
BAPZAKOZ O6QMAZ @
KYPIFAKHZ MAZXA

NONAZ ANAZTA

MOATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
AIAASKANAOY NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAKHZ MrEQPIIOZ
ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTYANIAPAZ OQMAZ

ZTAOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

00:28.68

2001 HPAKA@/ 00:28.55

00:29.73

00:31.14

AYZ OEZ. 00:31.54

\o OEPMAI 00:32.35
AA"AZTEPIA 00:32.49

AA AZTEPIA 00:32.51
K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.37

004 A.l.Z.M.KA 00:33.50
2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:34.02
2000 NEATMOAH 00:34.30
2002 AMOAKAA 00:34.68
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:34.92
2004 AEA.MTOA. 00:34.97
2002 APHZ 00:35.08
2005 AMOAKAA 00:35.32
2005 HPAKAHZ 00:35.98
2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.11
2004 AA AXTEPIA 00:36.13
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:36.14
2004 NAOK 00:36.41
2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:36.57
2004 APHZ 00:36.65
2005 APHZ 00:37.17
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37.20
2001 00O 00:37.30
2004 AA AXTEPIA 00:37.30
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:37.70
2006 HPAKAHZ 00:38.10
2004 0006 00:38.35
2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:38.38
2006 APHZ 00:38.69
2005 XAN©O 00:38.80
2005 K.x.2.2005 00:39.01
2004 AMOAKAA 00:39.36
2006 XANO 00:39.82
2005 HPAKAHZ 00:40.27
2005 APHZ 00:40.47
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160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ

171494 Z®AIPOIMNOYAOZ ZABBAX
166731 ANAPEAAHZ FTEQPIIOZ
166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
160353 NMOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
165738 KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ
166733 MNOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ
174944 ®©ANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ
181877 XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
154829 OIAIMNMIAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ
166816 KAZANAZ NEQPIIOZ-PAGAHA

2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2002
2005
2003
2006
2006
2004
2001
2006

K.2Z.2.2005
K.2.2.2005
HPAKAHZ
(6]0IC)
A.lZ.M.KA
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
N.A.B.EAAA
APHZ

MAOK
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
N.A.B.EAAA
APHZ
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

00:40.74
00:40.91
00:41.49
00:41.75
00:43.55
00:43.76
00:44.58
00:44.58
00:44.80
00:45.32
00:47.02
00:47.63

2N
O
\&
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E.l Zmuarei@/) SUHHETOXNAG

158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAXTAZIA
160050 KIZIPH EAENH

158276 AIAMANTOIMOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH

157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA
159437 METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
157837 MNOAYZH EAENH

156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ

158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAP
161323 AITTAOY ©EOAQPA

162249 AITZIOY OEOCAQPA

166518 MAYPOMATIAOQY EAZA

165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA

167304 MAMAAOMOYAQY KAAXFDTT
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QT I@
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPI

159703 XATZETOIAOY

172478 >AMAPA MAP

162887 A ©OEOMNIZTH
159413

161864 E®ANIA

160897

162186 2TYAIANH

155490

160377 ENOY EIPHNH
166182 TQNIAAOY MEANOMENH
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA
166162 MAZAPAKH EYGYMIA
162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
160867 AIMNAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH
164720 MNAPAZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
162426 EYATTEAOMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ

2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2

02
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
2005
2003
2002
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

K.A.N
N.A.B.
(0] BO.
Y,
) OYZA
.2.2005
A AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ
K.E.KOZANH
AEA.MTOA.
K.A.NAOYZA
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
APHZ
ATOAKAA
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
ATMOAKAA
AEA.MITOA.
APHZ
K.2.2.2005
APHZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK
APHZ
NOKABAA
HPAKAHZ
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
(6]0fC]
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH

00:35.92
00:36.03
00:36.58
00:36.58
00:36.79
00:36.93
00:37.01
00:37.03
00:37.42
00:37.61
00:37.69
00:37.83
00:38.12
00:38.27
00:38.32
00:38.70
00:38.81
00:38.83
00:39.25
00:39.32
00:39.46
00:39.77
00:39.77
00:39.79
00:39.91
00:40.01
00:40.04
00:40.06
00:40.29
00:40.29
00:40.31
00:40.59
00:40.86
00:41.06
00:41.34
00:41.35
00:41.45
00:41.58
00:41.74

/1/2019 Anoy.
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40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

O ONOGOOUBL_AWNR

e =
W INE=O

171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
162108 TAANANOMATH AAE=ZIA
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANAITQTA
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA
160013 FATZIOY EAENH

176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA

164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH
166906 PIITA ANNA

158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA
166242 NONA IQANNA

165748 >TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH

167433 OEZ>AANONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
166062 ZAMMETOIAOY ANNA
167094 POYZZINOY EYOYMIA

167097 MAMAOIKONOMOY MANAIIQTA

162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
172040 XOTZA NAMEAA

184091 ZEMIAOY EIPHNH

158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA
145495 KOYPOY EYTENIA

163076 ZKAPAIKA ANTQNIA

168114 TKIOMIZH KQNXTANTINA NE®EAH
166742 AMIEPIAAOY MAPIA ANAZTAZIA

107250 AKPITIAOY ©EOMIZTH
183313 MOIMENIAOY MAPIA
174942 KOYTIOYMTZIAOY MAPIA
176375 KAMMNA AIKATEPINH

178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA

170832 POAITH AITEAIKH
162691 MMEIAH MAPIA

162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA
132863 ZTADYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA
173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
158568 NOKTZH EAENH
156787 MHAIANIAQY MOAY=E
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY =TY, @
160301 XAAAIAOMNOYAOY \ N
162347 XAPANAMIIAOYd%E
180254 MMAMIMATZI
127325 ZTAMATIOY
166735 NMAKAMOZ]
166524 MNAPAZ A

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NAOK

2005 K.E.KOZANH
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2004 K.x.%.2005
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 A.l.Z.N.KA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2003 0006

2006 N.A.B.EANA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AMOAKAA
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 XANO

2003 APHZ

2002 ATAAN.©
2005 OAYZ.
2006 AA AX

ATAN.

KAO ©EPMAIL
99 NMAOK

2006 NHP.BEPOIA

2005 HPAKAHZ

1996 NEAMOAH

2006 E.A.T."AA.

2003 NEATMOAH
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 KMZA KENTA
1995 KAO OEPMAI
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 K.E.KOZANH

2004 00O z@

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:42.25
142.36
:42.40
:42.52
142.68
:42.88
:43.00
:43.09
:43.37
:44.02
144.03
:44.09
144.23
:44.30

100 OEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAS
AM Qv E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147476 z\S@nbY/\oerv AHMHTPIOS 2002 MANZEP 00:51.87
147128 SIOAAZ FEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ 00:54.58
147310 KQNSTANTINIAHS APISTEIAHE 2001 AA ASTEPIA 00:54.91
155910 KANAPOMOYAOS NIKOAAOS 2002 ANOT 00:55.27
141686 TSATTAAOYPAS ANTQNIOS 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:55.90
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:56.27
143452 ASMOYTAAHS APKAAIOZ-MEQPIIOS 2001 HPAKAHE 00:56.32
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOS AHMHTPIOS 2003 MAOK 00:56.47
156035 GAINEKOS AHMHTPIOS 2002 APHZ 00:56.62
157168 KAKAMOYKAS ANTQNIOS 2003 APHZ 00:56.81
158275 OYKATAS MEQPIIOS 2004 Oz®MN 00:56.83
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY FEQPIIOs 2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:56.85
157167 SYMENTEPIAAHS SMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHE 00:57.59
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

155242
135404
155379
157176
160488
159886
162069
158938
157453
147458
155213
147457
164861
147902
156356
147278
162371
158533
158506
158485
156275
163951
159267
158858
163934
158932
158505
159700
168380
163852
159916
158447
163271
171492
161777
163081
157048
164461
160603
163276
158495
164134
156012
163096
158509
170224
160893
159143
155244
159209
160493
159493
156916
158408
163328
164074
166022
162132
167093
166522
158340
158197
160525
160294
167484

MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAMQTHZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
KAATMAKHZ XAPANAMIMOZ

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

MMNAOY®AZ MIXAHA

2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ

KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ

MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

FKIATAZ OIAIMMNOX

MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
ABGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
ZAAONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTIN
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ

MENZIATZIAHZ FEQPT,
XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAO
XAZIQTHZ KQNZT, )2

OYMIOMNOYAOZ
KAPAKETIAH
MEAETIAHZ

KQNSTANTINOZ
@ANAZIOZ

KQZAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
OAZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XQAIAHZ IQANNHX
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
ZIAMIPAZ APIQN
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

N

§

2003 AEA.MTOA.
1998 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 APHZ

2002 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2002 KOAPAM
2002 APHZ

2003 KOAPAM
2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2005 NOKABAA
2004 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2004 K.A.NAOY

2005 NOPE©G
2004 AIMOA
2005 AP

2003 E;@
2004 OA.

KAO ©EPMAIL
03 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2006 KOAPAM
2002 AMOAKAA
2005 Iz.BH NIKH
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2001 O®0O

2005 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2006 MAKEAONIK
2005 K.%.%.2005
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 APHZ

2004 K.E.KOZANH
2004 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 NAOK g

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01:
01
01

:57.74
:57.88
:57.89
:58.04
:58.08
:58.09
:58.13
:58.13
:58.21
:58.24
:58.86
:58.93
:59.12
:59.18




79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

168456 NOYZHX NAZOY NAZAPOZ
157829 ZTAMMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
165916 XPYXOXTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
165880 NKOrkKAxZ KQNZTANTINOX
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
159466 >ZTEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
164374 MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ

163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
164485 MYAQNAZ AHMHTPIOX
168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ

175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ

164220 GEOAQPIAHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ

177780 O®INIMErKAZ XPHZTOX
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
167287 XATZHIEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOX

181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ

165752 PQZIOZ NANAIIQTHZ
166052 MNMOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHX
166519 MEKOZX NEQPI10z

170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ \

154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
175085 ANAPEAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
159890 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NIKOAA

171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPH 2, MANATTI
165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHP!

167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGA (0)2
162326 >

167167 ANTINOZ
169216

163484 AZ NIKOAAOZ
169210 PAKAHZ

162444 X
172495 NAJTA] 4{

164223 =§l§ AAHZ TEQPITOZ

163253 POYAHZ FEQPIIOZ

166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPIIO

172684 KONTHZ MEQPIIOz

183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOGENHZ
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ

160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOXZ

167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ

181287 XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO

167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANATTQTHZ

172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ

2005 NAOK 01:05.97
2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.22
2006 ATAAN.GEZ 01:06.30
2003 OAYZ.OE=. 01:06.45
2006 HPAKAHZ 01:06.70
2002 APHZ 01:06.78
2006 K.x.2.2005 01:06.83
2005 OAYZ.OE=. 01:06.86
2004 AMOAKAA 01:07.01
2005 HPAKAHZ 01:07.45
2004 HPAKAHZ 01:07.73
2003 AMOAKAA 01:07.98
2005 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:08.08
2006 NMANZEP 01:08.35

2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 KOAPAM
2005 E.A.T."AA.
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 NAOK
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 NEATOAH
2005 NAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ

2005 OK NAOYZ
2006 AA ASTE
2005 APHE %

2006 K.E.KO

2006 APHZ
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 NAOK

2006 NOKABAA
2004 0006

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 XANO

2004 APHZ

2005 AMOAKAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2005 Oo0o

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 APHZ

2004 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 NAOK

2006 AMOAKAA
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 A.l.Z.N.KA



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

O ONOOU LA WNER
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166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHXTOX

167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHX
167105 ArAz AGANAZIOZ

183560 XATZHIQANNIAHX AGANAZIOZ
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
183604 KOYTAIANHXZ EMMANOYHA
166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ
166746 XIQTHZ NIKOAAOX

175348 ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ N'EQPIIO
171494 Z®AIPOMNOYAOZ ZABBAX
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
178697 MMAMIOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ
181877 XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ

176959 MAMAZTEPIIOY NIKOAAOZ
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
161424 NANATIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
152672 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
142560 MNIT=0Z MEQPIIOZ

163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX

183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX
162196 T'KOBTZIAZ MEQPIIOZ

166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
165206 TZOXEAI 'KAIKA

176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH IN'YNAI

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 NEATOAH
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2006 A.l.Z.N.KA
2006 NAOK
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 APHZ

2006 KAl 92
2006 HPAKAHZ
2003 NAOK
2004 K.x.%.2005
2001 ATAAN.GEZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATMNOAH
2006 NEATOAH
2000 NEATMOAH
2006 AEA.MTO

2005 AA AT,
2005 KAO © I
2005 PMAIL

2004

13/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Hareio ZUHHETOXNG
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 00:58.90
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 00:58.92
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 00:59.16
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH \ 2003 00:59.83
147277 STEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:59.98
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.40
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.50
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:01.54
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZT INA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.88
155377 TTANNAKQYPOY ZTY, @ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.99
157353 ZYNAIOY MAPIA 2003 Nrz 01:02.13
157445 KEH AIKATEPIN BANA 2003 APHZ 01:02.29
160483 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:02.59
160991 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:02.85
155462 2003 AEA.TITOA. 01:02.90
161117 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:03.65
154762 2002 MAOK 01:03.71
158736 2004 NAOK 01:03.85
157171 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.09
159601 2004 APHZ 01:04.34
159612 KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:04.41
165488 OEOAOIOYAH ANAZTAZIA 2005 NOKABAA 01:04.42
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:04.58
162419 TKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ 01:04.58
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.86
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.13
156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ 01:05.51
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 MANZEP 01:05.57
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:05.59
160485 ZQIPAOGAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.73
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA 2003 APHZ 01:05.73
156915 KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:05.89
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

159439
159409
160895
164875
159685
167103
162248
166174
160301
156913
162349
161491
166341
161018
162549
162186
158611
162199
162530
158478
167260
157391
169175
162201
163369
164721
163674
168116
165938
166165
156221
162358
160395
166055
163250
162208
160889
163363
160853
158276
160867
162887
179411
166749
160030
166513
164720
165817
158516
166050
163488
158735
171574
165776
165750
170137
162561
171929
167289
167102
167164
167433
158705
165033
157180

NAKKA AGHNA

MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
ANE=ANAPIAOY NIKH
MAZIMAAA >QTHPIA
=ENIAOY EYAITEAIA
FEQPITOYZH MAPINA
NTAAAA EMMANOYEAA
BAAXOTMOYAQY AEZMOINA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
NATZIOY EAENH
AANYMATHPH MAPIA EAENH
NOYPH HAEKTPA

AAAKIAQY GEOAQPA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
FKOYMIMANITZA >ZABBINA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
NAAQY BAZIAIKH
MAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
ANTQNIOY ZQH
AEMEPTZIAOY PA®AHAIA
ZTEOANIAQOY MEQPITA
KIZIPH IQANNA
ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH
AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA
2IAMMAKOY AHMHTPA
AMAZ=0OINOYAQOY MAPIA
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
OPEITIAOY MAPIA
2ZMINAIANH ANAZTAZIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
EANQN NANTA NE®EAH
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA I0Y.
NAMNATQNH BAZIAIKH
ATAMANTOTIOYAQOY KYPIA
AINAAPH KYPIAKH AYAIA

EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA I>TH
AAKOY ANAPIANA

ANAPEAAQY ZTE®
MMNOYZAOYKH

MAMABAZINE = InnH
MAPAZOIAO PAZKEYH

TZIAAIKH@BAZINKH
MANOY £EAEN

MMAATATZIAOY ANNA
KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
2TAMIMOAH EIPHNH
NOTOMOYAQOY NMANAITQTA
FKANTIAQY AEZMOINA
MAANAMA KQNZTANTINA
OE>>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
2ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN
META ZTE®ANIA

2IQMOY MAT'AAAHNH

3
PHZ
HPAKAHS
05 APHZ
2005 AEA.MTOA.

N

2004 APHZ

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AEA.MTOA.
2004 NEATMOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2004 NEATOAH
2005 APHZ

2003 XANO

2005 NAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NEATMOAH
2006 NMANZEP

2005 K.A.NAOYZA @
2004 K.E.KOZAN Q
2004 K.E.KOZM@

2005 N.A.B.&

2006 AA AX

2006 M
2006 N
2002 ZANH

2

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NANZEP
2004 OAYMI.BOA
2005 NOKABAA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NEAMNOAH
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2006 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2006 NEATMOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 XANO

2003 HPAKAHZ




98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

166242
162915
166182
167687
166303
162982
165933
158639
162529
171017
169008
169566
171268
166906
169214
165748
180307
167166
162351
166098
167095
167840
166062
165981
177173
174409
162113
166248
162108
166092
166356
167486
162071
170655
176170
158640
166550
167606
173773
169219
170509
166309
170099
168598
164405
166545
166249
168114
166246
176960
176375
183313
166992
158544
147617
161445
162407
145501
186541
186536
158568
143268
158949
158934
166518

NOANA IQANNA

KONTAKA EAENH
FQNIAAOY MEATNOMENH
ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
AEAHMAPH ®QTEINH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
PAMOIMNOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
2KOYPA AHMHTPA
MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA

PIFTA ANNA

MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
2TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
ZOPIANOY KQNZTANTINA
TPYD®QNIAOY EAENH
MErI0Y FABPIHAIA
KONIAPH MAPAZKEYH
POYZZINOY KAEONIKH
MOYAA XPYZA
ZAMIETOIAOY ANNA
BA®EIAAOY AAGNH
OKANTAPIAQOY ANTQNIA
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
EYOYMIAAOY AEZMOINA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
FAANANOMATH AAEZIA
TZIKA EAENH

MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
AA>KAAOY EAIZABET
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH
MMOAITZOMOYAQOY EYAOKIA
KAKATE OYPANIA
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
XATZHAMOZTOAQOY BAZIA
MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH

MAMAGANAZIOY KYPI MAPIA
TZIQTA BEPONIKH

IQANNIAOY EAENH

KOYTZOYBAAH ’4,{-.-\
&) MAPIA

FEPBAZI/\EIOY MAPIA
KAMEAAQOY AITEAIKH
MAMAAOIMOYAOQY MANATIQTA
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
MATAPIAOY NIKH
TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA
OEQY EAENH

FOKTZH EAENH
MAMAAOMOYAQY APTYPH
FAAITH AIKATEPINH
XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA
MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 XANO

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2004 OO

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 AMOAKAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 XANO

2006 AMOAKAA
2006 NOKABAA

2006 XANO
2005 NEATIOA
2005 ATAAN

2005 NEAMN

2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 K.x.%.2005
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NEAMOAH
2005 KATI 92
2006 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 NOKABAA
2001 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2006 NHP.BEPOIA
2002 ATAAN.GEZ
2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2002 XANO

2003 NEATMOAH
2000 O®0O

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
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158413
162249
166521

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
AITZIOY OEOCAQPA
ZAMITPOY ANNA

2003 AON®
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2006 K.E.KOZANH

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

13/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:10.56
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 02:11.16
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:13.35
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 02:25.38
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:28.70
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:32.44
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:32.45
162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 02:33.51
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:36.
158507 AAZAPIAHZ OIAIMNMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.@
166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOZ 2006 APHZ 03:
185839 MANQAH XPHZTOX 2002 NOKAANAMK
158275 OYKATAZ NEQPIIOz 2004 ozon
167163 MAMATEQPIrI0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ V
144976 =ANGOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA.

165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI

148042 KOMHZ IQANNHZ-NIKOAAOZ 2000 AMNOAKAA @
160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATMOAKAA

141349 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ Q
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAINOA

200m MNETAANOYAA - FTENIKH IN'YNAIKQ

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

5

13/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpageio ZUHHETOXNG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'IA 02:26.48
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 02:32.09
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 02:38.10
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA AYZ.OEZ 02:43.88
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH OAYZ.QEZ 02:55.76
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 02:58.63
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOGIA 05 K.A.NAOYZA 03:04.35
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH \ 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:06.31
185838 MANQAH ArAGH 2005 NOKAANAMK
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZINO 2006 MAKEAONIK

158609
169219

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
XATZHAMOZTOAOY BAZIA PIE

2003 APHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA

100m YNTIO - I@(H ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIP
OVOHATENOVUHO O\

6

13/1/2019 Anoy.

AM E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
125912 OEOAQPIAHS H@V 1995 MAOK 00:59.64
155305 ®YKATAZ MI 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:01.51
147902 TOYNAAZ KQ NOZ 2002 APHZ 01:02.33
139770 BAPBAPO > ONAOZ 1999 APHZ 01:03.38
159946 MHTA®HZE NIKGAAOS -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:03.87
157825 EPII0Ox 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:04.29
155899 I0Y FEQPrIOs 2002 AA ASTEPIA 01:06.60
157299 KHZ ANAPEAX 2003 MAOK 01:06.61
136920 ITZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 01:06.62
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOX 2003 MAOK 01:06.74
155452 ®QTOMPA®OS IQANNHE-MAPASKEY/ 2002 MANSEP 01:06.76
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:07.66
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAS STEDANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:07.72
160488 KQNZTANTINQOY NEQPIIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:09.24
164074 MANQAOMOYAOS ASTEPIOZ 2005 APHS 01:09.24
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOXZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:09.78
159493 MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.97
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:10.27
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APH= 01:10.55
160353 MNMOAYZOX AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:10.83
158277 MAMNAFEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN! 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:11.25
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

O ONOGOUHAWNER

R
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159916 ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOZXZ

158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY NMANAMIQTHZ
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOX

164485 MYAQNAZ AHMHTPIOX

162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

172684 KONTHZ M'EQPIIOx

162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX

166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
167167 NMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMNMNOZ
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ

163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ

166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
166816 KAZANAZ NEQPIIOZ-PA®AHA
172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ

167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ

175348 ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ N'EQPIIOZ
167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHX

181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ

166746 XIQTHZ NIKOAAOX

176959 MAMAZTEPIIOY NIKOAAOZ

2004
2005
2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006

AEA.TITOA.
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
XANO©

MAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
NHP.BEPOIA
ATOAKAA
K.A.NAOYZA
KOAPAM
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
NHP.BEPOIA
AA AZTEPIA
(6]0IC)

(6]0fC]
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
ATOAKAA
APHZ

01:
01:
01:

13/1/2019 Anoy.

162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHX MAOK
179879 NYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 06 K.2.%.2005
177780 OIAIMEMKAZ XPHZTOX \ 2005 OK NAOYZzZA
143524 NOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 2000 ATAAN.GEZ
166022 ®AZIO AMOZTOAOX 2006 MAKEAONIK
161734 ZTE®OIMNOYAOZ ©OEOAQPO 2006 HPAKAHZ
167478 NABPOZIAHX I'IANAFIQTH@ 2006 HPAKAHZ
155134 KAMIEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAINOAH
141385 TOMNXANEAHZ M'EQP &\) 2000 XANO
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STEGANS 2004 XANO
155242 NAMNAAOMNOYAO AFIQTHX 2003 AEA.MTOA.
162196 NKOBTZIAZ TR 2006 AEA.MTOA.
158197 NTOYPAKOTI 2003 APHX
166519 NEKOZ T 2006 K.E.KOZANH
100mYNTYO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)
TE

AM OvOH; E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXNAG
155451 QPT IY MAPIA 2002 MNANZEP 01:06.36
157419 K I>KOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:07.26
162427 NANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.71
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX 01:07.77
155462 NKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:08.88
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.x.%.2005 01:10.18
158934 XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:10.65
158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:10.77
160969 MIXTATZH XPIZTINA 2005 MNANZEP 01:11.41
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:13.62
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA 01:14.31
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.44
164721 STE®ANIAQOY MEQPIIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.47
156915 KQ>TAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:14.52
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

166341
166233
157024
162943
159409
155429
156913
159147
159610
159439
157391
160050
160866
165716
162117
162347
166749
162413
166174
162378
166545
165817
166524
163187
166300
166063
163077
162561
162351
163075
162968
165774
167098
169006
166303
167166
162071
164677
165937
165740
170655
169008
167461
166092
168598
174409
167101
167099
166541
166748
172506
176960
170832
161445
162199
166165
167171
167164
166249
166246
143268
155377
162915
176173
162762

AAAKIAQY GEOAQPA
MKITKOY BAZIAIKH
BAZIAEIAAOY MNMOAY=ZENH
XAZA EAIAN

MANAAAOQOY EAEYOGEPIA
ZIAMMAKOY MANATIQTA
NATZIOY EAENH

META=A AAEZANAPA
TZATAAMNAZIAOY KAZZIANH
NAKKA AGHNA

NANOY BAZIAIKH

KIZIPH EAENH

MANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA
ZAMANH ZQH

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
XAPAAAMMIAQY MAPIA
ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA
MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
BAAXOIMNOYAOY AEZMOINA
IZTIKOTAOY XPIZTIANA
KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA
TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH
MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA
MMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
MErI0Y FABPIHAIA
>KAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA
KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
OAOYAH APETH
YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA
TPYD®QNIAOY EAENH
2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA

MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH
AAZKANOY EAIZABET

TZIKA EAENH
IQANNIAOY EA

2KOYPA AHMHTPA
KAANABPEZOY AEZH&

KAPATKIOZH

FPAMMATIK Y ANNA
KOPZABB IONH

MMOAI OY MAPIA ANNA
AAN

nA IAQOY EYAITEAIA

NA OY MAPGA

MAMAAOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA
MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
ZIAMMAKOY AHMHTPA
MOAYZOYAH OATA

MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA
KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH
MEAIKIAOY MAPIA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY APIYPH
MANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
KONTAKA EAENH

AOYATEPH EIPHNH
KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA

2006 APHZ

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NAOK

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 XANO

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2004 APHZ

2003 NEAMNOAH
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2005 NOKABAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2006 NAOK

2006 K.E.KOZANH
2005 EATEK

2006 XANO Q
2006 AHOAKA/@
2005 OAYS.

2004 A.I.Z.M

XANO

06 HPAKAHZ
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NEATMOAH
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KATI 92
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NAOK
2005 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATMNOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2000 O®0O
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 K.E.KOZANH
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145850
162681
165933

BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH
KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
AEAHMAPH ®QTEINH

2002
2006
2006

APHZ
APHZ
AEA.MITOA.

800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

13/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 08:20.28
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 08:30.13
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 08:48.65
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 08:50.49
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 08:53.62
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 09:11.69
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 09:11.75
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 09:23.72
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 7.43.
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 KAO OEPMAI 144,
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ @ 09:52.15
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 09:53.55
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPM Q 09:57.12
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTE 10:02.12
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKA 10:10.37
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KO H 10:27.80
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 K PMAI 10:29.37
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 M@NIK 10:35.81
165752 PQZIOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2006 Ry OYZA 11:00.58
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2 OAH 11:03.13
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ > 11:03.42
165203 ETOI'AQY XAPAANAMIIOZ OAPAM 11:20.80
154829 OIAIMMIAHZ NAPAZKEYAZ N.A.B.EANA 11:32.91
185839 MANQAH XPHZTOX 02 NOKAANAMK
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 ANOI
147457 KANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZz 2003 KOAPAM
162436 MMANIQTHZ N'EQPII0x 2006 KOAPAM
164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA @ 2006 KOAPAM

160525

ZIAMIPAZ APIQN

1500m EAEYO @'ENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEI

2004

K.E.KOZANH

9

13/1/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VU} E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158413 HAIAAOY AGA m 2003 AON® 17:59.19
159440 HMEPIAQY © -AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 18:50.23
162248 NTAANA EAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 19:23.42
156043 MMOYT, 2002 APHZ 19:26.21
158478 TKOY} n,// 2ABBINA 2004 APHZ 19:28.36
158997 >TQ 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 19:36.64
159188 TA AQY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 19:37.44
162549 QNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 19:40.70
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 19:50.57
158961 MMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© 20:47.49
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK
170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK
162280 KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
159437 TMETPOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANH

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
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